
 

 

Leadership L.A. Class of 2022 
Schedule of Seminars 

 
Seminar dates and locations are subject to change (especially according to Los Angeles 
County Public Health Department orders). SCLN will make every effort to notify fellows in 
advance of any changes to seminar dates and locations, and/or program content and 
format. Upon acceptance into the program, proof of vaccination or exemption is required 
to attend in-person seminars. 
 

Phase 1: Building Relationships & Understanding Context 
 

Welcome Mixer  
Thursday, March 10, 2022 
5 – 7pm  
Location: TBD, planned in-person 
 

Seminar 1: Orientation, Day 1 (mandatory) 
Thursday, March 17, 2022 
9am – 3pm with one-hour lunch break 
Location: Zoom 
 

Seminar 1: Orientation, Day 2 (mandatory) 
Friday, March 18, 2022 
9am – 5pm with one-hour lunch break 
Location: TBD, planned in-person 
 

Leadership Workshop 1 (mandatory) 
Wednesday, March 30, 2022 

4 – 6:30pm 
Location: Zoom 

 
Seminar 2: LA County History & Power Hubs 
Friday, April 22, 2022 
9am – 3pm with one-hour lunch break 
Location: Zoom  
 
Seminar 3: Building Healthy Communities  
Friday, May 20, 2022 
9am – 5pm with one-hour lunch break 
Location: TBD, planned in-person  
 
Leadership Workshop 2 (mandatory) 
Wednesday, June 1, 2022 
4pm – 6:30pm 
Location: Zoom  
 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Phase 2: Taming Wicked Problems & Practicing Leadership 
 
 
Seminar 4: Design Thinking Workshop 
Friday, June 10, 2022 
9am – 5pm with one-hour lunch break 
Location: TBD, Planned In-person  
 

Seminar 5: Taming Wicked Problems - Sustainability  
Friday, July 15, 2022 
9am – 5pm with one-hour lunch break 
Location: TBD, Planned In-person  
 

Seminar 6: Taming Wicked Problems - Transportation, Goods Movement and 
Economic Development 
Friday, August 12, 2022 
9am – 5pm with one-hour lunch break 
Location: TBD, Planned In-person  

 

Seminar 7: Taming Wicked Problems - Education & Community Safety 
Friday, September 9, 2022 

9am –5pm with one-hour lunch break 
Location: TBD, Planned In-person) 
 

Seminar 8: Taming Wicked Problems - Creative & Placed-based Solutions 
Friday, October 14, 2022 
9am – 5pm with one-hour lunch break 
Location: TBD, Planned In-person 


